PMG LEASING, LLC HoumA PowEeER CENTER
WWW.PMGLEASING.COM 1558 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLvVD., HoumA, LA 70360

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

THE HouMA PowEeR CENTER IS A 98,586 sa. For LEASE

FT. SHOPPING CENTER ANCHORED BY OLD NAvVY, 20’023 sQ. FT.

SHOE CARNIVAL, PIER 1 AND BURKE'S OUTLET.

IT 1S LOCATED ON HiGHWAY 3040/MARTIN ASKING RATE: $12/ sF NNN
LUTHER KING BLVD. APPROXIMATELY 55 MILES (FORMER MiIcH AEL'S)
SOUTHWEST OF NEw ORLEANS, LA. THE

CENTER IS OCCUPIED BY THESE 4 MENTIONED

NATIONAL TENANTS, PLUS 2 IN-LINE TENANTS,

AMERICA’S BEST CONTACTS AND EYEGLASSES

AND THE LION'S SHARE RESTAURANT.

MARKET OVERVIEW:

THE CENTER IS WELL POSITIONED IN THE MAIN
RETAIL CORRIDOR OF HOUMA. OTHER MAJOR
RETAILERS IN THIS CORRIDOR INCLUDE WALMART,
TARGET, BED BATH & BEYOND, BEST Buy,
AcCADEMY SPORTS + OUTDOORS, LOWE’S, HOBBY
LoeBY, HOME DEPOT, Ross DRESS FOR LESsS,
STAGE, OFFICE DEPOT, MICHAEL'S, AND KOHL'’S.
THE CLOSEST MAJOR SHOPPING DESTINATION IS
NEw ORLEANS, CREATING A BROAD TRADE
AREA.

CoNTACT INFO:

Am=RricaAs BEST
BRIAN FAUST CONTACTS & EYEGLASSES

PHONE: 504-586-1166
BFAUST@PMGLEASING.COM

The Lion’s Share
Restaurant




PMG LEASING, LLC

WWW.PMGLEASING.COM

HoumA PoweER CENTER
1558 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLvD., HoumMmA, LA 70360

TRAFFIC COUNT MAP

DEMOGRAPHICS (2013)

Terrghonne

ol

23,626

304
3043 -
Bayou.Cane -

Terrebonne

(182)

0 0.5 1 1.5 Mandalay

"" SRt Miles

POPULATION

HouseHoLDs

FAMILIES

AVE. HouseHoOLD SizE
OWNER OccUPIED

RENTER OCCUPIED

MEDIAN AGE

MEDIAN HoOUSEHOLD INCOME

AVE. HOUSEHOLD INCOME

3 MILE

SMILE

47,060
18.110
12,182
2.57
11.623
6.487
36.0
$51,622

$67.520

73113
27,092
18,967
2.68
18.053
9,039
34.9
$47.110

$62,793

1055 S1. CHARLES AVE., SUITE 701 NEw ORLEANS, LA PHONE 504-586-1166 Fax 504-586-8442




PMG LEASING, LLC HoumMmA PoweER CENTER
WWW.PMGLEASING.COM 1558 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLvD., HoumMmA, LA 70360

PMG LEASING, LLC

WWW.PMGLEASING.COM

PLEASE CONTACT
BRIAN FAUST
504-586-1166

BFAUST@PMGLEASING.COM




PMG LEASING, LLC HoumMmA PoweER CENTER
WWW.PMGLEASING.COM 1558 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLvD., HoumMmA, LA 70360

AERIAL PHOTO

i

1055 S1. CHARLES AVE., SUITE 701 NEwW ORLEANS, LA PHONE 504-586-1166 Fax 504-586-8442




