WWW.PMGLEASING.COM

HOUMA POWER CENTER

1558 Martin Luther King Blvd., Houma, LA 70360

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

THE HOUMA POWER CENTER IS A 98,586 SQ. FT. SHOPPING CENTER ANCHORED BY OLD NAVY, SHOE CARNIVAL, PIER 1 AND BURKE'S OUTLET. IT IS LOCATED ON HIGHWAY 3040/MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD. APPROXIMATELY 55 MILES SOUTHWEST OF NEW ORLEANS, LA. THE CENTER IS OCCUPIED BY THESE 4 MENTIONED NATIONAL TENANTS, PLUS 2 IN-LINE TENANTS, AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS AND EYEGLASSES AND THE LION'S SHARE RESTAURANT.

MARKET OVERVIEW:

THE CENTER IS WELL POSITIONED IN THE MAIN RETAIL CORRIDOR OF HOUMA. OTHER MAJOR RETAILERS IN THIS CORRIDOR INCLUDE WALMART, TARGET, BED BATH & BEYOND, BEST BUY, ACADEMY SPORTS + OUTDOORS, LOWE'S, HOBBY LOBBY, HOME DEPOT, ROSS DRESS FOR LESS, STAGE, OFFICE DEPOT, MICHAEL'S, AND KOHL'S. THE CLOSEST MAJOR SHOPPING DESTINATION IS NEW ORLEANS, CREATING A BROAD TRADE AREA.

CONTACT INFO:

BRIAN FAUST

PHONE: 504-586-1166
BFAUST@PMGLEASING.COM



WWW.PMGLEASING.COM

HOUMA POWER CENTER

1558 Martin Luther King Blvd., Houma, LA 70360

TRAFFIC COUNT MAP

DEMOGRAPHICS (2013)



	3 MILE	5Mile
POPULATION	47,060	73,113
Households	18,110	27,092
FAMILIES	12,182	18,967
AVE. HOUSEHOLD SIZE	2.57	2.68
OWNER OCCUPIED	11,623	18,053
RENTER OCCUPIED	6,487	9,039
MEDIAN AGE	36.0	34.9
MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME	\$51,622	\$47,110
AVE. HOUSEHOLD INCOME	\$67,520	\$62,793

WWW.PMGLEASING.COM

HOUMA POWER CENTER

1558 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD., HOUMA, LA 70360







PMG LEASING, LLC

WWW.PMGLEASING.COM

PLEASE CONTACT

BRIAN FAUST

504-586-1166

BFAUST@PMGLEASING.COM

WWW.PMGLEASING.COM

HOUMA POWER CENTER

1558 Martin Luther King Blvd., Houma, LA 70360

AERIAL PHOTO



1055 St. Charles Ave., Suite 701 New Orleans, LA Phone 504-586-1166 Fax 504-586-8442